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TATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNI

HEMANT KUMAR KUSHWAHA
ADDITIONAL CIVIL JUDGE

SENIOR DIVISION

COURT NO 06,MEERUT

STATE BANK OF INDIA
BANDA
COURT COMPOUND
BANDA
Branch Code : 21
Branch Phone : 220228
IFSC:SBIN0O000021
MICR:210002302
Account No. : 20027476322
Product :SBCHQ—SGSP-PUBIND-PLATINUM-I
Currency : INR
Branch Email : sbi.00021@sbi.co.in

250001
Date : 09/08/2024 Time : 14:37:13 E-mail :
Cleared Balance : 1,73,842.57Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal : 0.00 Monthly Average Balance : 0

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Nominee Name : SUSHMA MAURYA

Int. Rate: 17.10 % p.a.

Account Open Date : 14/02/2011 Account Status : OPEN

Page No.: 1

Statement From  01/05/2024 to 09/08/2024

Value Details Chg.No. Debit Credit Balance

Date

Post
Date

BROUGHT FORWARD : 3502711.57C2

DEP TFR 203990.00 3706701.57Cr

NEFT RBI122244342269

1 RBISOGOUPEP

BANDA TREASURY

AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS

CAS PRES CHQ 241088 161355.00

Chg No. 241088 AXS O |
CAS CHQ XFER WD 241089 (" sop000.00) | 'C

CHEQUE TRANSFER TO
10260776956 OF Mrs.
AT 00021 BANDA

DEP TEFR

NEFT RBI137247551786
2 RBISOGOUPEP

BANDA TREASURY

AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
DEP TFR

NEFT RBI153240559388
7 RBISOGOUPEP

BANDA TREASURY

AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
CAS CASH CHEQUE

CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C
AT 00021 BANDA
03/06/24  DEBIT

CMP MANDATE DEBIT SB
CAS CASH CHEQUE

CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C
AT 00021 BANDA
INTEREST CREDIT

DEP TER

NEFT RBI183246216771
6 RBISOGOUPEP

BANDA TREASURY

AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
CAS CASH CHEQUE
CARRIED FORWARD :

01/05/24 01/05/24

3545346.57Cr

15/05/24 15/05/24

3045346.57Crx

15/05/24 15/05/24

15/05/24 15/05/24 11738.00 3057084.57Cr

01/06/24 01/06/24 219740.00 3276824.57Cr

03/06/24 03/06/24 241090 50000.00 3226824.57Cr

03/06/24 34682.00 3192142.57Cr

25/06/24 25/06/24 241091 50000.00 3142142.57Cr

3164160.57Cr
3384463.57Cr

22018.00

25/06/24
220303.00

01/07/24

25/06/24
01/07/24

3334463.57Cr
33,34,463.57Cr

10/07/24 10/07/24 241092 50000.00

Statement Summary

Dr. Count6 Cr. Count 5 6,77,789.00

8,46,037.00
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In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With}f; e
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

HEMANT KUMAR KUSHWAHA
ADDITIONAL CIVIL JUDGE

SENIOR DIVISION

COURT NO 06,MEERUT

250001

Date : 09/08/2024 Time : 14:37:13

Cleared Balance : 1,73,842.57Cr
+MOD Bal : 0.00

Limit : 0.00

Int. Rate: 17.10 % p.a.

Account Open Date : 14/02/2011

Statement From 01/05/2024 to 09/08/2024

E-mail :

STATE BANK OF INDIA
BANDA
COURT COMPOUND
BANDA
Branch Code : 21
Branch Phone : 220228
IFSC:SBIN0000021
MICR:210002302
Account No. : 20027476322
Product : SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-PLATINUM-I
Currency : INR
Branch Email : sbi.00021@sbi.co.in

Uncleared Amount : 0.00

Monthly Average Balance : 0

Drawing Power : 0.00

Nominee Name : SUSHMA MAURYA

Account Status : OPEN

Page No. : 2

Value Details

Date

Post
Date

Chg.No.

Debit

Credit Balance

10/07/24

19/07/24

22/07/24

22/07/24

22/07/24

25/07/24

25/07/24

BROUGHT FORWARD

CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C
AT 00021 BANDA

DEP TFR
NEFT RBI193248854763
2 RBISOGOUPEP
BANDA TREASURY
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
REMT THRU CHQ
RTGS UTR NO: SBINR5Z
024071936559897
PUNB0054000 PUNJAB N
HEMANT KUMAR KUSHWAH
CAS CHQ XFER WD
CRN 24071900263936
42319703182 OF CBDT
AT 00021 BANDA
REMT THRU CHQ
NEFT UTR NO: SBIN524
204380573
PUNB0O666000 PUNJRB N
GAUTAM BUDHA UNIVERS
REMT THRU CHQ

NEFT UTR NO: SBIN524
204385086
PUNB0666000 PUNJAB N
GAUTAM BUDHA UNIVERS
25/07/24 DEP TER

For personal use
42359232114 OF Mr. H
MATURED ON 19/11/24
AT 00021 BANDA

DEP TFR

For personal use
38398498181 OF Mr. H
MATURED ON 16/04/25
AT 00021 BANDA
CARRIED FORWARD :

10/07/24

19/07/24

22/07/24

22/07/24

22/07/24

25/07/24

241093

241094

241095

473306

300000.00

293450.00

86000.00

40000.00

4353539.57Cz

3368778.57Cr

34315.00

3068778.57Cc

2775328.57Cr

2689328.57Cr

2649328.57Cr

3681639.57Cr

1032311.00

4353539.57Cr

671900.00

43,53,539.57Crc

Statement Summary
Dr. Count 10 Cr. Count 8

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder. Please Check The Tra?)s:action W

15,65,487.00

24,16,315.00
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Branch Code :
Branch Phone :
IFSC:

MICR:
Account No. :
Product :
Currency :
Branch Email :

Date : Time : E-mail :

Cleared Balance : Uncleared Amount :

+MOD Bal : Monthly Average Balance :

Limit : Drawing Power :

Int. Rate: % p.a. Nominee Name :

Account Open Date : Account Status :

Statement From to Page No. :

Post Value Details Chqg.No. Debit Credit Balance
Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD :

26/07/24 26/07/24 REMT THRU CHQ 473307 4000000.00 ! o [V 353539.57Cr
CHEQUE TRANSFER TO : ‘

26/07/24 26/07/24 REMT THRU CHQ 473308 300000.00 e LI T B 53539.51Cr
RTGS UTR NO: SBINRS52 ' AT -]
024072637959368

HDFC0009643 HDFC BAN
PRADEEP KUMAR BARANW
02/08/24 02/08/24 DEP TFR 220303.00 273842.57Cr
NEFT RBI216243258503
6 RBISOGOUBEP
BANDA TREASURY
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
06/08/24 06/08/24 CAS CASH CHEQUE 473309 100000.00 173842.57Cr
CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C
AT 00021 BANDA

CLOSING BALANCE : 1,73,842.57Cr

Statement Summary
Dr. Count 13 Cr. Count 9 59,65,487.00 26,36,618.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Tran action Wth Extra Care.
*%% END OF STATEMENT ***
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APPROVED uw,

OTHER SERVICES APPLICATION OF HEMANT KUMAR KUSHWAHA

Case Id : 500044842024

1. Name of the Applicant
2. Type of Application/Representation

3. Designation

Application

Employee No. : 1771

Application
HEMANT KUMAR KUSHWAHA

Grant of permission to Judicial Officers of the state for purchase and sale of
movable or immovable property in terms of Rules 24 of U.P. Government
Servant conduct Rule 1956.

A.D]. (POCSO)

Sir,

Please find the attachment regarding grant of permission for purchase of
Immovable property

5. Date of Submission 23/05/2024
Attachments

Attachment Uploading Date
Grant of Permission application for purchase of immovable property 23/05/2024
Jwellery purchase ' 23/05/2024
Saledeed Badahar 23/05/2024
request document 23/05/2024
Ekrarnama Khusipur 23/05/2024
Title deed of seller 23/05/2024
Khatauni 23/05/2024
affidavit 23/05/2024
Fixed deposit 23/05/2024
SBI account Statement 23/05/2024

*Red background attachments are uploaded in return of objection.

Approved

Note for approval / remarks

Final Remark
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